GLAND TYPE CONNECTORS
List of gland type connectors
Code D1 D2 B1 L1 L2 L3 L4 Cable Range
TXGPG7 12 mm 8.1 mm 6.4 mm 9 mm 5 mm 15 mm 14 mm 3.5-6 mm
TXGPG9 16 mm 11 mm 8.6 mm 9 mm 5 mm 15 mm 16 mm 4-8 mm
TXGPG11 17.9 mm 13 mm 10.7 mm 9 mm 5 mm 18 mm 18 mm 5-10 mm
TXGPG13.5 20.2 mm 15 mm 13.3 mm 9 mm 5 mm 20 mm 19 mm 6-12 mm
TXGPG16 22 mm 17 mm 14.3 mm 11 mm 5 mm 20 mm 19 mm 10-14 mm
TXGPG19 24 mm 19 mm 15.5 mm 11 mm 5 mm 22 mm 21 mm 12-15 mm
TXGPG21 26.9 mm 21.8 mm 16.7 mm 11 mm 6 mm 24 mm 22 mm 13-18 mm
TXGPG24 29.8 mm 24 mm 19.2 mm 13 mm 7 mm 24 mm 24 mm 15-22 mm
TXGPG29 36 mm 28 mm 24.8 mm 13 mm 7 mm 25 mm 24 mm 18-25 mm
TXGPG36 45.7 mm 39 mm 30.7 mm 15 mm 8 mm 32 mm 27 mm 22-32 mm
TXGPG42 54 mm 46 mm 35.6 mm 15 mm 8 mm 33 mm 29 mm 30-38 mm
TXGPG48 59 mm 51 mm 41.4 mm 16 mm 8 mm 36 mm 30 mm 34-44 mm
TXGPG63 71 mm 63.5 mm 55 mm 28 mm 9 mm 45 mm 44 mm 42-54 mm
Code Cable Range
Outer thread
diameter
Perforation
diameter
for installation
Thread
Length
Thread
Length
(Elongated)
Joint
Length
TXGBM8×1.25 4-2 8mm 8-8.2 mm 5mm 7mm 16mm
TXGBM10×1.5 6-3 10mm 10-10.2 mm 5mm 7mm 16mm
TXGBM12×1.5 6.5-3 12mm 12-12.2 mm 7mm 10mm 19mm
TXGBM14×1.5 8-4 14mm 14-14.2 mm 7mm 10mm 19mm
TXGBM16×1.5 8-4 16mm 16-16.2 mm 8mm 10mm 20mm
TXGBM18×1.5 10-5 18mm 18-18.2 mm 8mm 10mm 21mm
TXGBM20×1.5 12-6 20mm 20-20.2 mm 8mm 15mm 22mm
TXGBM22×1.5 14-10 22mm 22-22.2 mm 8mm 15mm 23mm
TXGBM24×1.5 14-10 24mm 24-24.2 mm 9mm 15mm 25mm
TXGBM25×1.5 14-10 25mm 25-25.2 mm 9mm 15mm 25mm
TXGBM25×1.5 18-13 25mm 25-25.2 mm 9mm 15mm 27mm
TXGBM27×1.5(2) 18-13 27mm 27-27.2 mm 9mm 15mm 27mm
TXGBM28×1.5(2) 18-13 28mm 28-28.2 mm 9mm 15mm 27mm
TXGBM30×1.5(2) 18-13 30mm 30-30.2 mm 9mm 15mm 29mm
TXGBM32×1.5(2) 22-15 32mm 32-32.2 mm 10mm 15mm 29mm
TXGBM33×1.5(2) 22-15 33mm 33-33.2 mm 10mm 15mm 29mm
TXGBM36×1.5(2) 25-18 36mm 36-36.2 mm 10mm 15mm 31mm
TXGBM37×1.5(2) 25-18 37mm 37-37.2 mm 10mm 15mm 31mm
TXGBM40×1.5(2) 25-18 40mm 40-40.2 mm 11mm 15mm 31mm
TXGBM40×1.5(2) 30-22 40mm 40-40.2 mm 11mm 15mm 35mm
TXGBM42×1.5(2) 30-22 42mm 42-42.2 mm 11mm 15mm 35mm
TXGBM47×1.5(2) 30-25 47mm 47-47.2 mm 11mm 15mm 37mm
TXGBM48×1.5(2) 30-25 48mm 48-48.2 mm 11mm 15mm 37mm
Connector type
plastic gland
Nylon or copper for
fabrication.
Large variety of sizes for
any application.
Protection level IP67.